CHURCHFIELDS THE VILLAGE SCHOOL
GOVERNING BODY IMPORTANT DATES, 2021-22
Preferred meeting day Wednesday, with 7/8 meetings over the academic year
	Meeting
	Date
	Time
	Venue

	Full Governing Board Meeting
	Wednesday 15th  September
	7.00pm
	MS Teams

	Educational Standards Committee
	Wednesday 20th October
	7.00pm
	MS Teams

	Management Committee
	Wednesday 3rd November
	7.00pm
	MS Teams

	Educational Standards Committee
	Wednesday 12th January
	7.00pm
	MS Teams

	Management Committee
	Wednesday 19th January
	7.00pm
	MS Teams

	Full Governing Board Meeting
	Wednesday 9th February
	7.00pm
	MS Teams

	Management Committee
	Wednesday 9th March
	7.00pm
	MS Teams

	Educational Standards Committee
	Wednesday 27th April
	7.00pm
	MS Teams

	Management Committee
	Wednesday 11th May
	7.30pm
	MS Teams

	Full Governing Board Meeting
	Wednesday 15th June
	7.00pm
	MS Teams

	Full Governing Board Meeting
	Wednesday 6th July
	7.00pm
	MS Teams




	Management Committee
	Educational Standards Committee

	David Pritchard - Chair
	Cheri Fayers - Chair

	Emily Cadwallader
	Lynne Spencer

	John De’Ath
	Rev Jane Palmer

	Ed Latimer-Sayer
	Andrea Liddiard

	Simon Futcher
	Maria Genner

	
	Hannah Duffy

	
	Kevin Derby

	
	Ed Latimer-Sayer

	
	Simon Futcher



Data and Standards – Hannah Duffy
Collective Worship and Christian Values – Rev Jane Palmer
Governing Board’s three core functions: 
· Ensuring clarity of vision, ethos and strategic direction
· Holding the headteacher to account for the educational performance of the school and its pupils, and the performance management of staff 
· Overseeing the financial performance of the school and making sure its money is well spent


